                                                                   Suppliers of Quality Builders Hardware and Bathroom Accessories
© Copyright Jaeco Industries 2009  |  Ph (09) 63664 21   |   e-mail sales@jaecoind.com
D Handles (8mm Diameter)
o Fixings Included
Order Code:
(76mm Length)
Chrome  51676CP
Brass   51676BP
Bronze  51676FB
Satin Chrome 51676CP
White   51676WH
(96mm Length)
Chrome  51696CP
Brass   51696BP
Bronze  51696FB
Satin Chrome 51696SCP
White   51696WH
(100mm)
Chrome  516102CP
Brass   516102BP
Bronze  516102FB
Satin Chrome 516102SCP
White   516102WH            Continued Below…
                                                                   Suppliers of Quality Builders Hardware and Bathroom Accessories
© Copyright Jaeco Industries 2009  |  Ph (09) 63664 21   |   e-mail sales@jaecoind.com
D Handles (10mm Diameter)
o Fixings Included
Order Code:
(76mm Length)
Chrome  3376CP
Brass   3376BP
Bronze  3376FB
Satin Chrome 3376SCP
White   3376WH
(96mm Length)
Chrome  3396CP
Brass   3396BP
Bronze  3396FB
Satin Chrome 3396SCP
White   3396WH
(100mm Length)
Chrome  33102CP
Brass   33102BP
Bronze  33102FB
Satin Chrome 33102SCP
White   33102WH
(150mm Length)  (200mm Length)
Chrome  33150CP   Chrome 33200CP
Brass   33150BP   Brass  33200BP
Bronze  33150FB   Bronze 33200FB
Satin Chrome 33150SCP   Satin Crm 33200SCP
White   33150WH   White  33200WH
This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.win2pdf.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.
This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.